The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: RISING CAPS COLLECTIVE 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2025-01-06  Donation from Susan Barry txn PVHNOJB $250.00 $250.00
2025-01-06  Donation from Josie Schmidt txn 0eHQ2X8 $200.00 $450.00
2025-01-06  Donation from Cara Jones txn VOHZvxN $100.00 $550.00
2025-01-06  Donation from Douglas Lentz txn_qkHQaQy $50.00 $600.00
2025-01-06  Donation from Rina Maschler, Psy.D. txn GkH8eWr $100.00 $700.00
2025-01-06 Donation from Tom Brouillette txn WBHS5NO! $250.00 $950.00
2025-01-06  Donation from Nancy Glazener txn p5H6Px9 $100.00 $1,050.00
2025-01-06 Donation from Valerie Kellom txn nEH656N $150.00 $1,200.00
2025-01-06  Donation from Alison Gerig txn 78Ho2zn $50.00 $1,250.00
2025-01-06 Donation from Michael & Annie Mithoefer txn yXHBObe $100.00 $1,350.00
2025-01-06  Donation from Sheila-Merle Johnson txn XGHmMX5G $100.00 $1,450.00
2025-01-06 Donation from Steven & Silen Balin txn JxHG7gW $400.00 $1,850.00
2025-01-06  Donation from alicia doorey txn NQHEdOB $50.00 $1,900.00
2025-01-07 Donation from Lisa Luengo txn QmHzlLg $15.00 $1,915.00
2025-01-09 Donation from Mae txn R2HawmB $50.00 $1,965.00
2025-01-13  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 1/6 to 1/12 txn R2HaGXX -$137.55 $1,827.45

WITHDRAWN: $137.55. DEPOSITED: $1,965.00. $1,827.45

Rising Caps Collective is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Rising Caps Collective's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



